
http://www.ampcom.com

⼆⼗五年超⻓品质保障安普康
深圳市安普达⽹络科技有限公司

SHEN�ZHEN�ANPUDA�NETWORKING�TECHNOLOGY�CO.,�Ltd.

安普康科技集团(⾹港)有限公司
AMPCOM�TECHNOLOGY�GROUP(HONGKONG)CO.,�LTD.
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Ordering Information
Product Name

≥30d

Insertion 
Loss

B

1310/
1550nm

≤0.3d

Return 
Loss

B

■�Our company supports MPO-MPO, MPO-LC, SC, and FC connector interfaces，custom fiber patch cords in single-mode, multimode, OM3, OM4, 
     and OM5 of various lengths；■Customized products will be shipped within 24–48 hours.

≥55d

MPO-MPO
Fiber Patch Cable

Connector

B≤0.35dB

850/
1300nm

693508911907

Code

4

6935089118565

6935089118435

6935089118305

6935089150725

6935089118800

693508911869

6935089119203

5

6935089118954

Grade A

Fiber Grade

Female-to-
   Female 
Conn

Wavelength

ector
      5
meters

Polarity Length Fiber Count

8-Fiber

12-Fiber

12-Fiber

8-Fiber

8-Fiber

24-Fiber

12-Fiber

Type

Single-mode

10G OM3

10G OM4

10G OM5

Polarity

12-Fiber

24-Fiber

B

Product Description

Fiber Outer Diameter

MPO Connector

Operating Temperature

Jacket

Attenuation @ 850 nm
Attenuation @ 1310 nm

3.0mm

-10~60°C（-14~140℉）

Female-to-Female
LSZH

≤2.30dB/KM
≤0.32dB/KM

Connector Durability

Fiber Count
RoHS Standard

Compliance Standards

Attenuation @ 1300 nm
Attenuation @ 1550 nm

≥500 cycles

8/12/16/24 Fibers

YD/T1258.2-2009

≤0.60dB/KM

Compliant

≤0.18dB/KM

Provides stable and high-speed optical signals 
for flexible system design. Low-loss connector with LSZH jacket. High-density connections for IDC data centers 

eliminating on-site termination work .

MPO to MPO 10G OM4 50/125 μm Multimode Fiber Patch C MPO to MPO 10G OM5 50/125 μm Multimode Fiber Patch Cableable

MPO to MPO Single-mode 9/125 μm Fiber Patch Cable MPO to MPO 10G OM3 50/125 μm Multimode Fiber Patch Cable


